
FROM:

Nathan Hsieh
4050 W HARMON AVE SUITE 4

Las Vegas, NV 89103

TO:

Fendia Paul
1026 Island Shores Dr

GREENACRES, FL 33413

USPS DELIVER TO:
Fendia Paul
1026 Island Shores Dr

GREENACRES, FL 33413

CUST REF: PK-0196750860615810881-0

S

J2
52

02
50

40
81

32
6-2

63
89

07
99

FedEx Tracking ID# 2892 7267 4312
9631 0913 5 (000 000 0000) 3 00 2892 7267 4312

Parcel Select
U.S. Postage Paid

FedEx Ground
e-VS

USPS TRACKING # e-VS

9261 2903 8155 8062 8103 14


